
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(82.103 From Sheridan - Bilingual - Yellow Bus)

       11/09/2023

TRIP ID 82.103 From Sheridan - Bilingual - Yellow Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Sheridan School (S 15th St Side)(082) Sheboygan 3:00 PM  

 S 19th St & Indiana Ave Sheboygan 3:03 PM  

 832 N 10th St ( Apartment Entrance} Sheboygan 3:07 PM  

 516 N 8th St Sheboygan 3:09 PM  

 New York Ave & N 5th St Sheboygan 3:11 PM  

 N 9th St & Ontario Ave Sheboygan 3:14 PM  

 Ontario Ave & N 12th St Sheboygan 3:15 PM  

 N 9th St & Michigan Ave Sheboygan 3:16 PM  

 Superior Ave & N 10th St Sheboygan 3:17 PM  

 Saint Clair Ave & N 12th St Sheboygan 3:20 PM  

 Superior Ave & N 13th St Sheboygan 3:21 PM  

 1521 N 11th St Sheboygan 3:22 PM  

 1715 N 11th St Sheboygan 3:23 PM  

 Bluff Ave & N 12th St Sheboygan 3:24 PM  

 N 12th St & Lincoln Ave Sheboygan 3:26 PM  

 N 9th St & National Ave Sheboygan 3:29 PM  

 N 7th St & Bluff Ave Sheboygan 3:31 PM  

 Lincoln Ave & N 8th St Sheboygan 3:32 PM  

 815 Bluff Ave Sheboygan 3:33 PM  

 N 9th St & Geele Ave Sheboygan 3:34 PM  

 Logan Ave & N 8th St Sheboygan 3:35 PM  

 N 3rd St & Lincoln Ave Sheboygan 3:38 PM  

 N 5th St & Superior Ave Sheboygan 3:40 PM  
         
 


